
 
OVERALL 5K RESULTS 
2017 St. Patty's 5K 

Clarkston, Washington 03/18/2017 10:00 am 
Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ========  

1. 14 Avram Griswold LEWISTON, ID 12 M 22:26 
2. 44 Lexi Anderson PULLMAN, WA 27 F 22:40 
3. 43 Chris Anderson PULLMAN, WA 27 M 22:50 
4. 425 Cara Hawkins-Jedlicka PULLMAN, WA 29 F 22:57 
5. 66 Christopher Currie LEWISTON, ID 28 M 22:57 
6. 13 David Evans MOSCOW, ID 51 M 23:03 
7. 29 Memphis Broemeling CLARKSTON, WA 13 M 23:04 
8. 476 Emmett Brooks MOSCOW, ID 13 M 23:11 
9. 30 Daren Broemeling CLARKSTON, WA 43 M 23:17 

10. 2 Ann Lima OROFINO, ID 34 F 23:31 
11. 428 Lance Abernathy SPOKANE, WA 65 M 24:26 
12. 454 Ron Kay COLTON, WA 44 M 24:44 
13. 52 Steve Carlson LEWISTON, ID 58 M 25:19 
14. 77 Kasey Wolf COLTON, WA 31 F 25:26 
15. 78 Shannon Miller COLTON, WA 35 F 25:27 
16. 589 Jakob Trapp WALLA WALLA, WA 8 M 25:46 
17. 65 Hillary Mosman LEWISTON, ID 29 F 25:52 
18. 592 Norbert Trapp WALLA WALLA, WA 43 M 26:00 
19. 12 Megan Cooper PALOUSE, WA 24 F 26:15 
20. 15 Amber Griswold LEWISTON, ID 31 F 27:39 
21. 57 Stephen Kuther NEZ PERCE, ID 24 M 27:52 
22. 449 Cameron Falk LEWISTON, ID 8 M 27:57 
23. 17 Tim Douglas PRIEST RIVER, ID 58 M 28:09 
24. 24 Sione Puailoa MOSCOW, ID 27 M 28:12 
25. 538 Jennifer Trapp WALLA WALLA, WA 45 F 28:16 
26. 38 Jackie Reese DEARY, ID 57 F 28:21 
27. 72 Kristi Kurle PULLMAN, WA 54 F 28:22 
28. 40 Stacy Dee LEWISTON, ID 44 F 28:29 
29. 36 Jody Richardson PRINCETON, ID 58 M 28:46 
30. 83 Matt Clark COLTON, WA 42 M 28:53 
31. 493 Mike Pearson LEWISTON, ID 31 M 28:56 
32. 480 Eric Power PULLMAN, WA 24 M 29:04 
33. 56 Jake Skinner CLARKSTON, WA 14 M 29:19 
34. 1 Caelah Ackerland KOOSKIA, ID 11 F 29:23 
35. 37 Kim Richardson PRINCETON, ID 47 F 29:30 
36. 497 Denise Ronzzo LEWISTON, ID 52 F 29:32 
37. 427 Nicholas Wilson PULLMAN, WA 18 M 29:50 
38. 426 Denise Keeton PULLMAN, WA 44 F 29:52 
39. 47 Zac Grimm LEWISTON, ID 10 M 30:05 
40. 481 Thomas Power PULLMAN, WA 62 M 30:05 
41. 26 Austin Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 11 M 30:14 
42. 442 Sarah Harris PECK, ID 41 F 30:14 
43. 483 Ty Patrick PENDLETON, OR 14 M 30:15 
44. 3 Marsha Druffel UNIONTOWN, WA 55 F 31:21 
45. 55 Whitney Aaseby LEWISTON, ID 28 F 31:23 
46. 21 Charlotte Cooper ST AUGUSTINE, FL 55 F 32:04 
47. 23 Sarah Madarieta MOSCOW, ID 38 F 32:05 
48. 82 Stefanie Clark COLTON, WA 39 F 32:07 
49. 419 Desirae Naumann CLARKSTON, WA 52 F 32:27 
50. 25 Tom Callery LEWISTON, ID 65 M 32:33 
51. 488 Lauralee Simpson SAINT JOHN, WA 58 F 32:41 
52. 33 Merlin Larson POTLATCH, ID 26 F 32:59 
53. 495 Travis Pearson LEWISTON, ID 27 M 33:13 
54. 456 David Dreadfulwater LEWISTON, ID 34 M 33:28 
55. 6 Tyler Hoffman CLARKSTON, WA 11 M 33:40 



 
56. 32 Catherine Patterson CRAIGMONT, ID 42 F 33:50 
57. 35 Janess Powell LEWISTON, ID 37 F 34:11 
58. 69 Lori Clarke CLARKSTON, WA 64 F 34:11 
59. 54 Debbie Taylor LEWISTON, ID 57 F 34:22 
60. 79 Kate Caldwelll LEWISTON, ID 21 F 34:25 
61. 59 Sally Hagestad LENORE, ID 49 F 34:28 
62. 472 Debbie Whitely LEWISTON, ID 58 F 34:31 
63. 60 Mattie Hagestad LENORE, ID 18 F 34:34 
64. 49 Mark Zacharisen COLTON, WA 56 M 35:13 
65. 500 Myles Polk KOOSKIA, ID 25 M 35:24 
66. 471 Lisa Walker LEWISTON, ID 62 F 35:51 
67. 479 Tina Warren POMEROY, WA 34 F 36:09 
68. 496 Ed Pearson LEWISTON, ID 55 M 36:28 
69. 31 Karen Frazier WINCHESTER, ID 47 F 36:31 
70. 27 Isabelle Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 8 F 36:59 
71. 86 Anne Williams LEWISTON, ID 36 F 37:00 
72. 88 Mandie Seubert LEWISTON, ID 29 F 37:01 
73. 70 Reece Sheppard CLARKSTON, WA 7 F 37:24 
74. 71 Chelsy Sheppard CLARKSON, WA 34 F 37:24 
75. 477 Terri Smith OROFINO, ID 59 F 37:42 
76. 28 JoReen Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 40 F 38:04 
77. 490 Chrystal Allen WALLOWA, OR 44 F 38:17 
78. 491 Kuulei Payne WALLOWA, OR 23 F 38:17 
79. 4 Jennifer Laford CLARKSTON, WA 23 F 39:06 
80. 5 Candy McGinty CLARKSTON, WA 46 F 39:17 
81. 462 Catherine Thagard CLARKSTON, WA 47 F 39:46 
82. 478 Marilyn Moore OROFINO, ID 60 F 40:15 
83. 42 Kristen Brown LEWISTON, ID 36 F 40:26 
84. 460 Teresa Akin LEWISTON, ID 42 F 40:27 
85. 46 Ann Watkins LEWISTON, ID 45 F 40:28 
86. 458 Emily Holscher LEWISTON, ID 14 F 40:32 
87. 459 Blake Holscher LEWISTON, ID 15 M 40:34 
88. 457 Eric Holscher LEWISTON, ID 43 M 40:45 
89. 61 Bruce Devereaux CLARKSTON, WA 71 M 40:47 
90. 62 Lois Devereaux CLARKSTON, WA 63 F 40:47 
91. 73 George Topping LEWISTON, ID 82 M 40:55 
92. 482 Lisa Patrick PENDLETON, OR 48 F 42:03 
93. 464 Jackie McLaughlin WILBUR, WA 58 F 45:20 
94. 473 Roxanne Feucht LEWISTON, ID 54 F 45:20 
95. 34 Michelle Worden POTLATCH, ID 31 F 45:58 
96. 444 Erin Patterson-Semler COLTON, WA 39 F 48:36 
97. 430 Julie Semler COLTON, WA 55 F 48:37 
98. 448 Nicole Falk LEWISTON, ID 35 F 49:25 
99. 450 Wyatt Falk LEWISTON, ID 10 M 49:26 

100. 50 Karen Zacharisen COLTON, WA 56 F 49:40 
101. 470 Theresa Duchemin LEWISTON, ID 56 F 51:26 
102. 437 Denise Parkinson LEWISTON, ID 57 F 51:33 
103. 438 Gary Parkinson LEWISTON, ID 73 M 51:34 
104. 39 Isaac Mendez LEWISTON, ID 35 M 51:35 
105. 429 Janet Abernathy SPOKANE, WA 63 F 53:26 
106. 420 Carol Hattan CLARKSTON, WA 79 F 54:07 
107. 489 Mary Ann McNeely-Cooper CLARKSTON, WA 58 F 55:20 
108. 499 Soren McNeely MOSCOW, ID 9 M 57:07 
109. 455 Kob Dammarell LEWISTON, ID 62 M 58:45 



 

OVERALL FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 
 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 44 Lexi Anderson PULLMAN, WA 27 F 22:40 7:18 
2. 425 Cara Hawkins-Jedlicka PULLMAN, WA 29 F 22:57 7:23 
3. 2 Ann Lima OROFINO, ID 34 F 23:31 7:35 

 

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 1 Caelah Ackerland KOOSKIA, ID 11 F 29:23 9:28 
2. 27 Isabelle Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 8 F 36:59 11:55 
3. 70 Reece Sheppard CLARKSTON, WA 7 F 37:24 12:03 
4. 458 Emily Holscher LEWISTON, ID 14 F 40:32 13:03 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 60 Mattie Hagestad LENORE, ID 18 F 34:34 11:08 
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 12 Megan Cooper PALOUSE, WA 24 F 26:15 8:27 
2. 79 Kate Caldwelll LEWISTON, ID 21 F 34:25 11:05 
3. 491 Kuulei Payne WALLOWA, OR 23 F 38:17 12:20 
4. 4 Jennifer Laford CLARKSTON, WA 23 F 39:06 12:35 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 44 Lexi Anderson PULLMAN, WA 27 F 22:40 7:18 
2. 425 Cara Hawkins-Jedlicka PULLMAN, WA 29 F 22:57 7:23 
3. 65 Hillary Mosman LEWISTON, ID 29 F 25:52 8:20 
4. 55 Whitney Aaseby LEWISTON, ID 28 F 31:23 10:06 
5. 33 Merlin Larson POTLATCH, ID 26 F 32:59 10:37 
6. 88 Mandie Seubert LEWISTON, ID 29 F 37:01 11:55 
         

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 2 Ann Lima OROFINO, ID 34 F 23:31 7:35 
2. 77 Kasey Wolf COLTON, WA 31 F 25:26 8:12 
3. 15 Amber Griswold LEWISTON, ID 31 F 27:39 8:54 
4. 479 Tina Warren POMEROY, WA 34 F 36:09 11:39 
5. 71 Chelsy Sheppard CLARKSON, WA 34 F 37:24 12:03 
6. 34 Michelle Worden POTLATCH, ID 31 F 45:58 14:48 
        

 
 
 
 
 



 

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 78 Shannon Miller COLTON, WA 35 F 25:27 8:12 
2. 23 Sarah Madarieta MOSCOW, ID 38 F 32:05 10:20 
3. 82 Stefanie Clark COLTON, WA 39 F 32:07 10:21 
4. 35 Janess Powell LEWISTON, ID 37 F 34:11 11:00 
5. 86 Anne Williams LEWISTON, ID 36 F 37:00 11:55 
6. 42 Kristen Brown LEWISTON, ID 36 F 40:26 13:01 
7. 444 Erin Patterson-Semler COLTON, WA 39 F 48:36 15:39 
8. 448 Nicole Falk LEWISTON, ID 35 F 49:25 15:55 

 

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 40 Stacy Dee LEWISTON, ID 44 F 28:29 9:10 
2. 426 Denise Keeton PULLMAN, WA 44 F 29:52 9:37 
3. 442 Sarah Harris PECK, ID 41 F 30:14 9:44 
4. 32 Catherine Patterson CRAIGMONT, ID 42 F 33:50 10:54 
5. 28 JoReen Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 40 F 38:04 12:15 
6. 490 Chrystal Allen WALLOWA, OR 44 F 38:17 12:20 
7. 460 Teresa Akin LEWISTON, ID 42 F 40:27 13:01 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 538 Jennifer Trapp WALLA WALLA, WA 45 F 28:16 9:06 
2. 37 Kim Richardson PRINCETON, ID 47 F 29:30 9:30 
3. 59 Sally Hagestad LENORE, ID 49 F 34:28 11:06 
4. 31 Karen Frazier WINCHESTER, ID 47 F 36:31 11:45 
5. 5 Candy McGinty CLARKSTON, WA 46 F 39:17 12:39 
6. 462 Catherine Thagard CLARKSTON, WA 47 F 39:46 12:48 
7. 46 Ann Watkins LEWISTON, ID 45 F 40:28 13:02 
8. 482 Lisa Patrick PENDLETON, OR 48 F 42:03 13:32 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 72 Kristi Kurle PULLMAN, WA 54 F 28:22 9:08 
2. 497 Denise Ronzzo LEWISTON, ID 52 F 29:32 9:31 
3. 419 Desirae Naumann CLARKSTON, WA 52 F 32:27 10:27 
4. 473 Roxanne Feucht LEWISTON, ID 54 F 45:20 14:36 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 38 Jackie Reese DEARY, ID 57 F 28:21 9:08 
2. 3 Marsha Druffel UNIONTOWN, WA 55 F 31:21 10:06 
3. 21 Charlotte Cooper ST AUGUSTINE, FL 55 F 32:04 10:20 
4. 488 Lauralee Simpson SAINT JOHN, WA 58 F 32:41 10:31 
5. 54 Debbie Taylor LEWISTON, ID 57 F 34:22 11:04 
6. 472 Debbie Whitely LEWISTON, ID 58 F 34:31 11:07 
7. 477 Terri Smith OROFINO, ID 59 F 37:42 12:08 
8. 464 Jackie McLaughlin WILBUR, WA 58 F 45:20 14:36 
9. 430 Julie Semler COLTON, WA 55 F 48:37 15:39 
10. 50 Karen Zacharisen COLTON, WA 56 F 49:40 16:00 
11. 470 Theresa Duchemin LEWISTON, ID 56 F 51:26 16:34 
12. 437 Denise Parkinson LEWISTON, ID 57 F 51:33 16:36 
13. 489 Mary Ann McNeely-Cooper CLARKSTON, WA 58 F 55:20 17:49 



 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 69 Lori Clarke CLARKSTON, WA 64 F 34:11 11:01 
2. 471 Lisa Walker LEWISTON, ID 62 F 35:51 11:33 

3. 478 Marilyn Moore OROFINO, ID 60 F 40:15 12:58 
4. 62 Lois Devereaux CLARKSTON, WA 63 F 40:47 13:08 
5. 429 Janet Abernathy SPOKANE, WA 63 F 53:26 17:12 
        

 

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 ** NONE **  
 
 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 & Over 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 420 Carol Hattan CLARKSTON, WA 79 F 54:07 17:26 



 

OVERALL MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 14 Avram Griswold LEWISTON, ID 12 M 22:26 7:13 
2. 43 Chris Anderson PULLMAN, WA 27 M 22:50 7:21 
3. 66 Christopher Currie LEWISTON, ID 28 M 22:57 7:24 

 
 

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 14 Avram Griswold LEWISTON, ID 12 M 22:26 7:13 
2. 29 Memphis Broemeling CLARKSTON, WA 13 M 23:04 7:26 
3. 476 Emmett Brooks MOSCOW, ID 13 M 23:11 7:28 
4. 589 Jakob Trapp WALLA WALLA, WA 8 M 25:46 8:18 
5. 449 Cameron Falk LEWISTON, ID 8 M 27:57 9:00 
6. 56 Jake Skinner CLARKSTON, WA 14 M 29:19 9:27 
7. 47 Zac Grimm LEWISTON, ID 10 M 30:05 9:41 
8. 26 Austin Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 11 M 30:14 9:44 
9. 483 Ty Patrick PENDLETON, OR 14 M 30:15 9:45 

10. 6 Tyler Hoffman CLARKSTON, WA 11 M 33:40 10:51 
11. 450 Wyatt Falk LEWISTON, ID 10 M 49:26 15:55 
12. 499 Soren McNeely MOSCOW, ID 9 M 57:07 18:23 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 427 Nicholas Wilson PULLMAN, WA 18 M 29:50 9:36 
2. 459 Blake Holscher LEWISTON, ID 15 M 40:34 13:04 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 57 Stephen Kuther NEZ PERCE, ID 24 M 27:52 8:59 
2. 480 Eric Power PULLMAN, WA 24 M 29:04 9:22 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 43 Chris Anderson PULLMAN, WA 27 M 22:50 7:21 
2. 66 Christopher Currie LEWISTON, ID 28 M 22:57 7:24 
3. 24 Sione Puailoa MOSCOW, ID 27 M 28:12 9:05 
4. 495 Travis Pearson LEWISTON, ID 27 M 33:13 10:42 
5. 500 Myles Polk KOOSKIA, ID 25 M 35:24 11:24 

 

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 493 Mike Pearson LEWISTON, ID 31 M 28:56 9:19 
2. 456 David Dreadfulwater LEWISTON, ID 34 M 33:28 10:47 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 39 Isaac Mendez LEWISTON, ID 35 M 51:35 16:37 



 

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 30 Daren Broemeling CLARKSTON, WA 43 M 23:17 7:30 
2. 454 Ron Kay COLTON, WA 44 M 24:44 7:58 
3. 592 Norbert Trapp WALLA WALLA, WA 43 M 26:00 8:23 
4. 83 Matt Clark COLTON, WA 42 M 28:53 9:18 
5. 457 Eric Holscher LEWISTON, ID 43 M 40:45 13:07 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 ** NONE **  

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 13 David Evans MOSCOW, ID 51 M 23:03 7:25 
 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 52 Steve Carlson LEWISTON, ID 58 M 25:19 8:09 
2. 17 Tim Douglas PRIEST RIVER, ID 58 M 28:09 9:04 
3. 36 Jody Richardson PRINCETON, ID  58 M 28:46 9:16 
4. 49 Mark Zacharisen COLTON, WA  56 M 35:13 11:21 
5. 496 Ed Pearson LEWISTON, ID  55 M 36:28 11:44 
         

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 481 Thomas Power PULLMAN, WA 62 M 30:05 9:41 
2. 455 Kob Dammarell LEWISTON, ID 62 M 58:45 18:55 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 428 Lance Abernathy SPOKANE, WA 65 M 24:26 7:52 
2. 25 Tom Callery LEWISTON, ID 65 M 32:33 10:29 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 & Over 
Place No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 
===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 61 Bruce Devereaux CLARKSTON, WA 71 M 40:47 13:08 
2. 73 George Topping LEWISTON, ID 82 M 40:55 13:10 
3. 438 Gary Parkinson LEWISTON, ID 73 M 51:34 16:36 


